
5K Run HARVEST

Overall Male

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 67 JOSHUA ESCOBEDO 00:18:47.46 Runner Visalia, CA 6:03/M 9.9mph 1 36

Overall Female

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 94 CHELSEY TE VELDE 00:20:41.20 Runner Visalia, CA 6:39/M 9.0mph 6 31

Male Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 67 JOSHUA ESCOBEDO 00:18:47.46 Runner Visalia, CA 6:03/M 9.9mph 1 36

Female Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 94 CHELSEY TE VELDE 00:20:41.20 Runner Visalia, CA 6:39/M 9.0mph 6 31

Male 1 to 14

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 52 CONNOR MACHADO 00:20:13.24 Runner Springville, CA 6:30/M 9.2mph 4 13

2 139 BRAYDEN SOERENS 00:21:02.83 Runner Visalia, CA 6:46/M 8.9mph 8 14

3 149 AUSTIN YOUNG 00:24:45.18 Runner Visalia, CA 7:58/M 7.5mph 24 13

4 225 CASE BOTHOF 00:27:17.26 Runner Exeter, CA 8:47/M 6.8mph 33 14

5 128 BRICE ELENBAUM 00:29:55.39 Runner Visalia, CA 9:38/M 6.2mph 50 13

6 167 SAMUEL BARTON 00:30:38.42 Runner Visalia, CA 9:52/M 6.1mph 57 14

7 160 COLE MOSS 00:32:00.96 Runner Visalia, CA 10:18/M 5.8mph 67 13

8 121 JAMES QUINLEY 00:37:19.69 Runner Visalia, CA 12:01/M 5.0mph 96 14

Female 1 to 14

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 153 NORAH KOSTELYK 00:22:25.91 Runner VISALIA, CA 7:13/M 8.3mph 15 13

2 151 MIA RAMOS 00:33:40.37 Runner Visalia, CA 10:50/M 5.5mph 81 10

3 70 MARGO MOORE 00:36:02.96 Runner Visalia, CA 11:36/M 5.2mph 89 14

4 71 SHANNON MOORE 00:38:06.57 Runner Visalia, CA 12:16/M 4.9mph 102 11

5 79 EMILY QUINLEY 00:41:27.03 Runner Visalia, CA 13:20/M 4.5mph 125 12

6 142 LILY RODRIGUEZ 01:02:45.84 Runner Farmersville, CA 20:12/M 3.0mph 162 9

Male 15 to 19

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 152 DANIEL KOSTELYK 00:21:56.60 Runner Visalia, CA 7:04/M 8.5mph 11 17

2 103 RAYMOND MAGGARD 00:35:55.87 Runner Visalia, CA 11:34/M 5.2mph 87 18

3 161 CAEDON MOSS 00:38:32.62 Runner Visalia, CA 12:24/M 4.8mph 106 16

4 156 DYLAN REYNA 00:39:18.38 Runner Parlier, CA 12:39/M 4.7mph 110 15

5 104 SHANE MAGGARD 00:45:31.78 Runner Visalia, CA 14:39/M 4.1mph 145 16

Female 15 to 19

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 145 AUDREY DRAGT 00:27:34.17 Runner Hanford, CA 8:52/M 6.8mph 36 18

2 58 ELIZABETH
HERNANDEZ

00:31:13.77 Runner Dinuba, CA 10:03/M 6.0mph 61 15

3 246 KEONI STUBBS 00:32:17.53 Runner Lemoore, CA 10:23/M 5.8mph 74 16

4 245 ARYANA GUZMAN 00:37:13.64 Runner Lemoore, CA 11:59/M 5.0mph 95 16
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5K Run HARVEST

Female 15 to 19

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

5 171 MCKENNA ZWONITZER 00:39:23.53 Runner Tulare, CA 12:41/M 4.7mph 111 15

6 178 SAMANTHA GASCA 00:43:52.89 Runner Tulare, CA 14:07/M 4.2mph 135 19

Male 20 to 24

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 158 JUAN MARISCAL 00:31:37.90 Runner Visalia, CA 10:11/M 5.9mph 65 24

2 39 KAMERON RODRIGUEZ 00:36:28.47 Runner Corcoran, CA 11:44/M 5.1mph 91 21

3 230 BRANDON SILVA 00:57:33.21 Runner Tulare, CA 18:31/M 3.2mph 160 21

Female 20 to 24

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 220 RUBY MUNIZ 00:29:06.88 Runner Visalia, CA 9:22/M 6.4mph 44 21

2 38 HALEY ZAVALA 00:30:26.43 Runner Corcoran, CA 9:48/M 6.1mph 55 22

3 112 STACY SPARKMAN 00:32:10.68 Runner Visalia, CA 10:21/M 5.8mph 72 23

4 138 STEPHANIE SPARKMAN 00:32:11.01 Runner Tulare, CA 10:22/M 5.8mph 73 23

5 21 ELORA NUTTER 00:35:14.95 Runner Visalia, CA 11:20/M 5.3mph 86 24

6 134 PAIGE HAWKES 00:41:22.66 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:19/M 4.5mph 123 24

7 177 ASHLEY LARA 00:49:19.30 Runner Visalia, CA 15:52/M 3.8mph 153 20

8 125 CATHY DELEON 01:09:03.75 Runner Hanford, CA 22:13/M 2.7mph 164 23

Male 25 to 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 247 HENRY GARCIA 00:19:29.12 Runner Strathmore, CA 6:16/M 9.6mph 2 28

2 110 MICHAEL CASTANEDA 00:32:04.25 Runner Tulare, CA 10:19/M 5.8mph 68 26

3 232 ALBERTO DANIEL
ESCOBEDO

00:32:33.61 Runner Visalia, CA 10:29/M 5.7mph 78 25

4 228 VICENTE PACHECO 00:57:39.12 Runner Tulare, CA 18:33/M 3.2mph 161 27

Female 25 to 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 175 ADRIANA CHAVES 00:22:14.05 Runner visalia, CA 7:09/M 8.4mph 13 29

2 233 ARIANNA
HUTCHERSON

00:27:17.89 Runner Hanford, CA 8:47/M 6.8mph 34 26

3 223 SHARE' MAYES 00:32:06.65 Runner Hanford, CA 10:20/M 5.8mph 69 28

4 221 ANGELICA STAMPS 00:34:57.14 Runner Hanford, CA 11:15/M 5.3mph 84 29

5 150 ELIZABETH QUINLEY 00:37:26.36 Runner Sacramento, CA 12:03/M 5.0mph 99 26

6 126 BREANNA CAMPOS 00:40:05.23 Runner Tulare, CA 12:54/M 4.7mph 117 27

7 216 JASMINE SANCHEZ 00:41:34.54 Runner Visalia, CA 13:23/M 4.5mph 126 26

8 155 KRYSTAL REYNA 00:44:46.13 Runner Parlier, CA 14:25/M 4.2mph 143 29

9 87 AMANDA SANTOS 00:48:47.06 Runner Hanford, CA 15:42/M 3.8mph 151 29

10 229 AMERICA SILVA 01:17:12.27 Runner Tulare, CA 24:51/M 2.4mph 165 27

11 237 OLGA ZAVALA 01:21:19.62 Runner Visalia, CA 26:10/M 2.3mph 166 29

Male 30 to 34

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 157 JUAN POBLETE 00:20:26.95 Runner Exeter, CA 6:35/M 9.1mph 5 32

2 214 ANSELMO TREJO 00:21:31.57 Runner Visalia, CA 6:56/M 8.7mph 10 31

3 41 HECTOR TORRES
MORENO

00:22:51.81 Runner Visalia, CA 7:21/M 8.2mph 17 32

4 227 CRAIG HAARBERG 00:24:47.68 Runner Visalia, CA 7:59/M 7.5mph 25 30

5 119 EDGAR CANADA 00:24:52.01 Runner Tulare, CA 8:00/M 7.5mph 27 30

6 176 MICHAEL LOFQUIST 00:25:31.71 Runner Visalia, CA 8:13/M 7.3mph 30 33

7 133 STEPHEN DUPUIS 00:29:39.78 Runner Visalia, CA 9:33/M 6.3mph 47 32
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5K Run HARVEST

Male 30 to 34

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

8 100 MICHAEL KORNELIS 00:30:33.97 Runner Visalia, CA 9:50/M 6.1mph 56 34

9 98 MICHAEL MORENO 00:31:29.71 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:08/M 5.9mph 64 31

10 86 MATTHEW
KLIETHERMES

00:31:51.23 Runner Visalia, CA 10:15/M 5.9mph 66 30

11 240 IVAN CASTILLO 00:34:49.86 Runner Visalia, CA 11:12/M 5.4mph 83 30

12 222 DOUGLAS LIVINGSTON 00:35:01.20 Runner Hanford, CA 11:16/M 5.3mph 85 31

13 60 MISTY SEARCY 00:40:15.93 Runner Tulare, CA 12:57/M 4.6mph 121 33

14 136 EDUARDO STONE 00:43:27.07 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:59/M 4.3mph 132 31

Female 30 to 34

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 66 RENEE DENOLF 00:21:09.24 Runner Visalia, CA 6:48/M 8.8mph 9 32

2 99 ALLY KORNELIS 00:22:04.84 Runner Visalia, CA 7:06/M 8.4mph 12 31

3 93 HEIDI PROCTOR 00:22:23.14 Runner Visalia, CA 7:12/M 8.3mph 14 30

4 19 ASHLEY CONTRERAS 00:26:18.61 Runner Visalia, CA 8:28/M 7.1mph 31 32

5 132 KAYLA OAKS 00:29:37.62 Runner Visalia, CA 9:32/M 6.3mph 46 30

6 147 AMANDA CHAVES 00:30:21.37 Runner Visalia, CA 9:46/M 6.1mph 54 32

7 43 KRYSTAL EASTMAN 00:31:25.49 Runner Visalia, CA 10:07/M 5.9mph 63 30

8 40 HILLARY MENDOZA 00:32:24.45 Runner Tulare, CA 10:26/M 5.8mph 76 31

9 20 MARCELA GARCIA 00:33:44.93 Runner Woodlake, CA 10:51/M 5.5mph 82 31

10 85 ALLISON MCCUTCHEN 00:36:43.59 Runner Visalia, CA 11:49/M 5.1mph 92 30

11 140 SOFIA PADILLA 00:37:23.64 Runner Visalia, CA 12:02/M 5.0mph 98 33

12 44 MIRANDA GALVIN 00:39:00.46 Runner Visalia, CA 12:33/M 4.8mph 109 30

13 118 ROCIO VELASCO 00:40:05.22 Runner Tulare, CA 12:54/M 4.7mph 116 30

14 97 MICAELA FLORES 00:41:22.68 Runner Exeter, CA 13:19/M 4.5mph 124 31

15 72 CAMILLE GIULLIAN 00:44:17.77 Runner Visalia, CA 14:15/M 4.2mph 140 31

16 135 MARIA MARTINEZ 00:44:53.53 Runner Avenal, CA 14:27/M 4.2mph 144 33

17 174 ANALYSSA HUERTA 00:45:42.75 Runner Hanford, CA 14:43/M 4.1mph 147 33

Male 35 to 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 42 ANDREW PEDERSEN 00:20:04.65 Runner Exeter, CA 6:28/M 9.3mph 3 36

2 213 MARGARITO MURILLO 00:24:05.59 Runner Dinuba, CA 7:45/M 7.7mph 22 36

3 74 LINDA PAREDEZ 00:29:56.43 Runner Exeterxe, CA 9:38/M 6.2mph 51 39

4 59 DAVID SEARCY 00:39:42.39 Runner Tulare, CA 12:47/M 4.7mph 112 36

5 47 JOSHUA ALLEN 00:40:14.54 Runner Visalia, CA 12:57/M 4.6mph 120 37

Female 35 to 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 68 VANESSA WHITE 00:24:18.38 Runner Visalia, CA 7:49/M 7.7mph 23 35

2 212 ANABEL ZAMORA 00:24:55.13 Runner Reedley, CA 8:01/M 7.5mph 28 35

3 27 LUISANA MATTES 00:28:09.14 Runner Hanford, CA 9:04/M 6.6mph 38 38

4 127 STEPHANIE ELENBAUM 00:29:54.16 Runner Visalia, CA 9:37/M 6.2mph 49 39

5 16 CHRISTIE LONG 00:31:00.92 Runner Visalia, CA 9:59/M 6.0mph 60 35

6 2 CINDY DOMINGUE 00:32:31.33 Runner Visalia, CA 10:28/M 5.7mph 77 38

7 23 WHITNEY MARSHALL 00:36:05.27 Runner Visalia, CA 11:37/M 5.2mph 90 35

8 36 LISETTE GREGORY 00:36:55.52 Runner Corcoran, CA 11:53/M 5.0mph 93 39

9 217 JAMIE DE GROOT 00:37:57.12 Runner Visalia, CA 12:13/M 4.9mph 101 37

10 117 KRYSTAL VAN PATTEN 00:38:32.52 Runner Visalia, CA 12:24/M 4.8mph 105 39

11 219 MADELEINE ALEXEEVA 00:39:54.28 Runner Visalia, CA 12:51/M 4.7mph 113 35

12 82 KRYSTAL DEAZEVEDO 00:40:00.61 Runner Visalia, CA 12:52/M 4.7mph 114 36

13 130 KIM CHANDLER 00:40:01.70 Runner Hanford, CA 12:53/M 4.7mph 115 36

14 50 ERICA GASCA 00:44:35.56 Runner Tulare, CA 14:21/M 4.2mph 141 39

15 124 ELVA MARQUEZ 01:09:02.74 Runner Hanford, CA 22:13/M 2.7mph 163 37

16 238 MAYRA MUNOZ 01:21:22.14 Runner Visalia, CA 26:11/M 2.3mph 167 35
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5K Run HARVEST

Male 40 to 44

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 248 SHAUN ENDERTON 00:22:55.89 Runner 7:23/M 8.1mph 19 44

2 56 JOEL HERNANDEZ 00:28:50.24 Runner Dinuba, CA 9:17/M 6.5mph 42 44

3 215 JORGE CORRALES 00:29:18.61 Runner Visalia, CA 9:26/M 6.4mph 45 44

4 37 SCOTT GREGORY 00:30:54.83 Runner Corcoran, CA 9:57/M 6.0mph 59 44

5 55 JERMOHIAH
HUDSPETH

00:32:19.66 Runner Ivanhoe, CA 10:24/M 5.8mph 75 40

6 75 MARCOS ORTIZ 00:32:38.01 Runner Exeterxe, CA 10:30/M 5.7mph 79 41

7 81 OMAR GUZMAN 00:33:14.76 Runner Visalia, CA 10:42/M 5.6mph 80 41

8 80 ERIC QUINLEY 00:37:19.91 Runner Visalia, CA 12:01/M 5.0mph 97 40

9 89 DAVID DIELEMAN 00:37:27.61 Runner Visalia, CA 12:03/M 5.0mph 100 40

10 107 ETHAN JONES 00:38:53.79 Runner Visalia, CA 12:31/M 4.8mph 108 44

11 14 JERIMY PICKERING 00:51:23.94 Runner Tulare, CA 16:32/M 3.6mph 154 44

Female 40 to 44

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 231 MARIA E RODRIGUEZ 00:22:52.32 Runner Dinuba, CA 7:22/M 8.2mph 18 41

2 10 PHOEBE WEBER 00:25:26.69 Runner Visalia, CA 8:11/M 7.3mph 29 41

3 12 KARI GEIS 00:28:10.18 Runner Visalia, CA 9:04/M 6.6mph 39 42

4 163 JOENELL SANDOVAL 00:28:52.85 Runner Visalia, CA 9:17/M 6.5mph 43 41

5 73 ANNA HOWELL 00:29:58.04 Runner Visalia, CA 9:39/M 6.2mph 52 43

6 164 DANIELLE FORD 00:30:04.91 Runner VisaliaVisalia, CA 9:41/M 6.2mph 53 40

7 51 BERENIS BARRAGAN 00:32:08.55 Runner Tulare, CA 10:21/M 5.8mph 70 43

8 57 SALLY HERNANDEZ 00:38:32.31 Runner Dinuba, CA 12:24/M 4.8mph 104 43

9 3 ERICA MIRELES 00:41:57.81 Runner Visalia, CA 13:30/M 4.4mph 127 40

10 1 CYNTHIA VILLALOBOS 00:42:32.92 Runner Visalia, CA 13:41/M 4.4mph 129 43

11 35 YECENIA MARISCAL 00:42:43.13 Runner Orosi, CA 13:45/M 4.4mph 130 40

12 5 SYLVIA GOMEZ 00:43:10.19 Runner Tulare, CA 13:54/M 4.3mph 131 43

13 33 KATHRYN GOMES 00:43:31.08 Runner Tulare, CA 14:00/M 4.3mph 133 44

14 32 MELINDA MILLS 00:43:31.39 Runner Tulare, CA 14:00/M 4.3mph 134 44

15 108 JACKI JONES 00:47:07.24 Runner Visalia, CA 15:10/M 4.0mph 150 44

16 13 SHELLY PICKERING 00:51:25.19 Runner Tulare, CA 16:33/M 3.6mph 155 43

17 123 CAROL MALDONADO 00:51:38.09 Runner TulareTulare, CA 16:37/M 3.6mph 157 44

Male 45 to 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 15 NICK MASCIA 00:27:34.32 Runner Visalia, CA 8:52/M 6.8mph 37 45

2 226 JOE TERRIBLE 00:28:36.55 Runner Visalia, CA 9:12/M 6.5mph 40 48

3 120 MARK LIGHTFOOT 00:29:51.84 Runner Springville, CA 9:36/M 6.2mph 48 48

4 172 JOHN ZWONITZER 00:38:25.31 Runner Tulare, CA 12:22/M 4.9mph 103 48

5 159 SHANE MOSS 00:44:02.96 Runner Visalia, CA 14:10/M 4.2mph 136 46

6 173 DONALD WILBUR 00:44:41.33 Runner Hanford, CA 14:23/M 4.2mph 142 45

7 106 MIKE MAGGARD 00:45:44.30 Runner Visalia, CA 14:43/M 4.1mph 148 48

Female 45 to 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 218 SUZY ALVAREZ 00:22:48.57 Runner Fresno, CA 7:20/M 8.2mph 16 46

2 69 RAINBOW MOORE 00:31:25.35 Runner Visalia, CA 10:07/M 5.9mph 62 47

3 170 MARTHA ZWONITZER 00:37:00.56 Runner Tulare, CA 11:55/M 5.0mph 94 45

4 101 SHELLEY MAGGARD 00:40:08.40 Runner Visalia, CA 12:55/M 4.6mph 118 46

5 6 MARIA J. GOMEZ-GUERRA 00:41:12.72 Runner Exeter, CA 13:16/M 4.5mph 122 46
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5K Run HARVEST

Male 50 to 54

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 162 SCOTT WEISENBORN 00:26:29.51 Runner Visalia, CA 8:31/M 7.0mph 32 54

2 129 SHAWN CHANDLER 00:32:09.07 Runner Hanford, CA 10:21/M 5.8mph 71 53

3 22 SCOTT NUTTER 00:36:00.05 Runner Visalia, CA 11:35/M 5.2mph 88 54

4 102 BOBBY BRADLEY 00:44:06.31 Runner Visalia, CA 14:12/M 4.2mph 137 54

5 105 CHUCK MAGGARD 00:45:33.21 Runner Visalia, CA 14:40/M 4.1mph 146 50

Female 50 to 54

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 144 JULIE DRAGT 00:27:33.71 Runner Hanford, CA 8:52/M 6.8mph 35 51

2 88 TABITHA SANCHEZ 00:53:14.83 Runner Fowler, CA 17:08/M 3.5mph 158 51

Male 55 to 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 224 MIKE BRAGG 00:20:48.59 Runner Visalia, CA 6:42/M 9.0mph 7 57

2 166 ALBERT CHAVES 00:23:38.47 Runner visalia, CA 7:36/M 7.9mph 21 59

3 4 TIM GREILICH 00:24:51.12 Runner Fresno, CA 8:00/M 7.5mph 26 57

4 109 DARYL HAARBERG 00:28:47.76 Runner Visalia, CA 9:16/M 6.5mph 41 58

Female 55 to 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 241 KATHY BRAGG 00:44:17.51 Runner Visalia, CA 14:15/M 4.2mph 139 56

2 154 CONNIE REYNA 00:48:57.30 Runner Parlier, CA 15:45/M 3.8mph 152 56

3 122 SHAUNA GUERRERO 00:51:37.10 Runner TulareTulare, CA 16:37/M 3.6mph 156 59

4 28 CECILE HARRELL 00:57:28.24 Runner Visalia, CA 18:30/M 3.2mph 159 59

Male 60 to 64

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 165 ALLAN LOMBARDI 00:23:09.93 Runner Visalia, CA 7:27/M 8.1mph 20 64

2 48 JOHNNY SEARCY 00:40:11.46 Runner Visalia, CA 12:56/M 4.6mph 119 61

3 77 STEVEN SHEESLEY 00:46:38.15 Runner Visalia, CA 15:01/M 4.0mph 149 60

Male 70 to 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 146 SALVADOR ESPINO 00:30:45.71 Runner Visalia, CA 9:54/M 6.1mph 58 70

2 34 BILL NEBE 00:38:41.12 Runner Visalia, CA 12:27/M 4.8mph 107 70

3 61 JEFF DEARBORN 00:44:16.56 Runner Visalia, CA 14:15/M 4.2mph 138 70

Female 70 to 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 76 KATINA WILLIAMS 00:42:18.75 Runner Springville, CA 13:37/M 4.4mph 128 73

Open Male 1 to 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 67 JOSHUA ESCOBEDO 00:18:47.46 Runner Visalia, CA 6:03/M 9.9mph 1 36

2 247 HENRY GARCIA 00:19:29.12 Runner Strathmore, CA 6:16/M 9.6mph 2 28

3 42 ANDREW PEDERSEN 00:20:04.65 Runner Exeter, CA 6:28/M 9.3mph 3 36

4 52 CONNOR MACHADO 00:20:13.24 Runner Springville, CA 6:30/M 9.2mph 4 13

5 157 JUAN POBLETE 00:20:26.95 Runner Exeter, CA 6:35/M 9.1mph 5 32

6 139 BRAYDEN SOERENS 00:21:02.83 Runner Visalia, CA 6:46/M 8.9mph 8 14
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5K Run HARVEST

Open Male 1 to 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

7 214 ANSELMO TREJO 00:21:31.57 Runner Visalia, CA 6:56/M 8.7mph 10 31

8 152 DANIEL KOSTELYK 00:21:56.60 Runner Visalia, CA 7:04/M 8.5mph 11 17

9 41 HECTOR TORRES
MORENO

00:22:51.81 Runner Visalia, CA 7:21/M 8.2mph 17 32

10 213 MARGARITO MURILLO 00:24:05.59 Runner Dinuba, CA 7:45/M 7.7mph 22 36

11 149 AUSTIN YOUNG 00:24:45.18 Runner Visalia, CA 7:58/M 7.5mph 24 13

12 227 CRAIG HAARBERG 00:24:47.68 Runner Visalia, CA 7:59/M 7.5mph 25 30

13 119 EDGAR CANADA 00:24:52.01 Runner Tulare, CA 8:00/M 7.5mph 27 30

14 176 MICHAEL LOFQUIST 00:25:31.71 Runner Visalia, CA 8:13/M 7.3mph 30 33

15 225 CASE BOTHOF 00:27:17.26 Runner Exeter, CA 8:47/M 6.8mph 33 14

16 133 STEPHEN DUPUIS 00:29:39.78 Runner Visalia, CA 9:33/M 6.3mph 47 32

17 128 BRICE ELENBAUM 00:29:55.39 Runner Visalia, CA 9:38/M 6.2mph 50 13

18 74 LINDA PAREDEZ 00:29:56.43 Runner Exeterxe, CA 9:38/M 6.2mph 51 39

19 100 MICHAEL KORNELIS 00:30:33.97 Runner Visalia, CA 9:50/M 6.1mph 56 34

20 167 SAMUEL BARTON 00:30:38.42 Runner Visalia, CA 9:52/M 6.1mph 57 14

21 98 MICHAEL MORENO 00:31:29.71 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:08/M 5.9mph 64 31

22 158 JUAN MARISCAL 00:31:37.90 Runner Visalia, CA 10:11/M 5.9mph 65 24

23 86 MATTHEW
KLIETHERMES

00:31:51.23 Runner Visalia, CA 10:15/M 5.9mph 66 30

24 160 COLE MOSS 00:32:00.96 Runner Visalia, CA 10:18/M 5.8mph 67 13

25 110 MICHAEL CASTANEDA 00:32:04.25 Runner Tulare, CA 10:19/M 5.8mph 68 26

26 232 ALBERTO DANIEL
ESCOBEDO

00:32:33.61 Runner Visalia, CA 10:29/M 5.7mph 78 25

27 240 IVAN CASTILLO 00:34:49.86 Runner Visalia, CA 11:12/M 5.4mph 83 30

28 222 DOUGLAS LIVINGSTON 00:35:01.20 Runner Hanford, CA 11:16/M 5.3mph 85 31

29 103 RAYMOND MAGGARD 00:35:55.87 Runner Visalia, CA 11:34/M 5.2mph 87 18

30 39 KAMERON RODRIGUEZ 00:36:28.47 Runner Corcoran, CA 11:44/M 5.1mph 91 21

31 121 JAMES QUINLEY 00:37:19.69 Runner Visalia, CA 12:01/M 5.0mph 96 14

32 161 CAEDON MOSS 00:38:32.62 Runner Visalia, CA 12:24/M 4.8mph 106 16

33 156 DYLAN REYNA 00:39:18.38 Runner Parlier, CA 12:39/M 4.7mph 110 15

34 59 DAVID SEARCY 00:39:42.39 Runner Tulare, CA 12:47/M 4.7mph 112 36

35 47 JOSHUA ALLEN 00:40:14.54 Runner Visalia, CA 12:57/M 4.6mph 120 37

36 60 MISTY SEARCY 00:40:15.93 Runner Tulare, CA 12:57/M 4.6mph 121 33

37 136 EDUARDO STONE 00:43:27.07 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:59/M 4.3mph 132 31

38 104 SHANE MAGGARD 00:45:31.78 Runner Visalia, CA 14:39/M 4.1mph 145 16

39 230 BRANDON SILVA 00:57:33.21 Runner Tulare, CA 18:31/M 3.2mph 160 21

40 228 VICENTE PACHECO 00:57:39.12 Runner Tulare, CA 18:33/M 3.2mph 161 27

Open Female 1 to 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 94 CHELSEY TE VELDE 00:20:41.20 Runner Visalia, CA 6:39/M 9.0mph 6 31

2 66 RENEE DENOLF 00:21:09.24 Runner Visalia, CA 6:48/M 8.8mph 9 32

3 99 ALLY KORNELIS 00:22:04.84 Runner Visalia, CA 7:06/M 8.4mph 12 31

4 175 ADRIANA CHAVES 00:22:14.05 Runner visalia, CA 7:09/M 8.4mph 13 29

5 93 HEIDI PROCTOR 00:22:23.14 Runner Visalia, CA 7:12/M 8.3mph 14 30

6 153 NORAH KOSTELYK 00:22:25.91 Runner VISALIA, CA 7:13/M 8.3mph 15 13

7 68 VANESSA WHITE 00:24:18.38 Runner Visalia, CA 7:49/M 7.7mph 23 35

8 212 ANABEL ZAMORA 00:24:55.13 Runner Reedley, CA 8:01/M 7.5mph 28 35

9 19 ASHLEY CONTRERAS 00:26:18.61 Runner Visalia, CA 8:28/M 7.1mph 31 32

10 233 ARIANNA
HUTCHERSON

00:27:17.89 Runner Hanford, CA 8:47/M 6.8mph 34 26

11 145 AUDREY DRAGT 00:27:34.17 Runner Hanford, CA 8:52/M 6.8mph 36 18

12 27 LUISANA MATTES 00:28:09.14 Runner Hanford, CA 9:04/M 6.6mph 38 38

13 220 RUBY MUNIZ 00:29:06.88 Runner Visalia, CA 9:22/M 6.4mph 44 21

14 132 KAYLA OAKS 00:29:37.62 Runner Visalia, CA 9:32/M 6.3mph 46 30

15 127 STEPHANIE ELENBAUM 00:29:54.16 Runner Visalia, CA 9:37/M 6.2mph 49 39

16 147 AMANDA CHAVES 00:30:21.37 Runner Visalia, CA 9:46/M 6.1mph 54 32

17 38 HALEY ZAVALA 00:30:26.43 Runner Corcoran, CA 9:48/M 6.1mph 55 22

18 16 CHRISTIE LONG 00:31:00.92 Runner Visalia, CA 9:59/M 6.0mph 60 35
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5K Run HARVEST

Open Female 1 to 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

19 58 ELIZABETH
HERNANDEZ

00:31:13.77 Runner Dinuba, CA 10:03/M 6.0mph 61 15

20 43 KRYSTAL EASTMAN 00:31:25.49 Runner Visalia, CA 10:07/M 5.9mph 63 30

21 223 SHARE' MAYES 00:32:06.65 Runner Hanford, CA 10:20/M 5.8mph 69 28

22 112 STACY SPARKMAN 00:32:10.68 Runner Visalia, CA 10:21/M 5.8mph 72 23

23 138 STEPHANIE SPARKMAN 00:32:11.01 Runner Tulare, CA 10:22/M 5.8mph 73 23

24 246 KEONI STUBBS 00:32:17.53 Runner Lemoore, CA 10:23/M 5.8mph 74 16

25 40 HILLARY MENDOZA 00:32:24.45 Runner Tulare, CA 10:26/M 5.8mph 76 31

26 2 CINDY DOMINGUE 00:32:31.33 Runner Visalia, CA 10:28/M 5.7mph 77 38

27 151 MIA RAMOS 00:33:40.37 Runner Visalia, CA 10:50/M 5.5mph 81 10

28 20 MARCELA GARCIA 00:33:44.93 Runner Woodlake, CA 10:51/M 5.5mph 82 31

29 221 ANGELICA STAMPS 00:34:57.14 Runner Hanford, CA 11:15/M 5.3mph 84 29

30 21 ELORA NUTTER 00:35:14.95 Runner Visalia, CA 11:20/M 5.3mph 86 24

31 70 MARGO MOORE 00:36:02.96 Runner Visalia, CA 11:36/M 5.2mph 89 14

32 23 WHITNEY MARSHALL 00:36:05.27 Runner Visalia, CA 11:37/M 5.2mph 90 35

33 85 ALLISON MCCUTCHEN 00:36:43.59 Runner Visalia, CA 11:49/M 5.1mph 92 30

34 36 LISETTE GREGORY 00:36:55.52 Runner Corcoran, CA 11:53/M 5.0mph 93 39

35 245 ARYANA GUZMAN 00:37:13.64 Runner Lemoore, CA 11:59/M 5.0mph 95 16

36 140 SOFIA PADILLA 00:37:23.64 Runner Visalia, CA 12:02/M 5.0mph 98 33

37 150 ELIZABETH QUINLEY 00:37:26.36 Runner Sacramento, CA 12:03/M 5.0mph 99 26

38 217 JAMIE DE GROOT 00:37:57.12 Runner Visalia, CA 12:13/M 4.9mph 101 37

39 71 SHANNON MOORE 00:38:06.57 Runner Visalia, CA 12:16/M 4.9mph 102 11

40 117 KRYSTAL VAN PATTEN 00:38:32.52 Runner Visalia, CA 12:24/M 4.8mph 105 39

41 44 MIRANDA GALVIN 00:39:00.46 Runner Visalia, CA 12:33/M 4.8mph 109 30

42 171 MCKENNA ZWONITZER 00:39:23.53 Runner Tulare, CA 12:41/M 4.7mph 111 15

43 219 MADELEINE ALEXEEVA 00:39:54.28 Runner Visalia, CA 12:51/M 4.7mph 113 35

44 82 KRYSTAL DEAZEVEDO 00:40:00.61 Runner Visalia, CA 12:52/M 4.7mph 114 36

45 130 KIM CHANDLER 00:40:01.70 Runner Hanford, CA 12:53/M 4.7mph 115 36

46 118 ROCIO VELASCO 00:40:05.22 Runner Tulare, CA 12:54/M 4.7mph 116 30

47 126 BREANNA CAMPOS 00:40:05.23 Runner Tulare, CA 12:54/M 4.7mph 117 27

48 134 PAIGE HAWKES 00:41:22.66 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:19/M 4.5mph 123 24

49 97 MICAELA FLORES 00:41:22.68 Runner Exeter, CA 13:19/M 4.5mph 124 31

50 79 EMILY QUINLEY 00:41:27.03 Runner Visalia, CA 13:20/M 4.5mph 125 12

51 216 JASMINE SANCHEZ 00:41:34.54 Runner Visalia, CA 13:23/M 4.5mph 126 26

52 178 SAMANTHA GASCA 00:43:52.89 Runner Tulare, CA 14:07/M 4.2mph 135 19

53 72 CAMILLE GIULLIAN 00:44:17.77 Runner Visalia, CA 14:15/M 4.2mph 140 31

54 50 ERICA GASCA 00:44:35.56 Runner Tulare, CA 14:21/M 4.2mph 141 39

55 155 KRYSTAL REYNA 00:44:46.13 Runner Parlier, CA 14:25/M 4.2mph 143 29

56 135 MARIA MARTINEZ 00:44:53.53 Runner Avenal, CA 14:27/M 4.2mph 144 33

57 174 ANALYSSA HUERTA 00:45:42.75 Runner Hanford, CA 14:43/M 4.1mph 147 33

58 87 AMANDA SANTOS 00:48:47.06 Runner Hanford, CA 15:42/M 3.8mph 151 29

59 177 ASHLEY LARA 00:49:19.30 Runner Visalia, CA 15:52/M 3.8mph 153 20

60 142 LILY RODRIGUEZ 01:02:45.84 Runner Farmersville, CA 20:12/M 3.0mph 162 9

61 124 ELVA MARQUEZ 01:09:02.74 Runner Hanford, CA 22:13/M 2.7mph 163 37

62 125 CATHY DELEON 01:09:03.75 Runner Hanford, CA 22:13/M 2.7mph 164 23

63 229 AMERICA SILVA 01:17:12.27 Runner Tulare, CA 24:51/M 2.4mph 165 27

64 237 OLGA ZAVALA 01:21:19.62 Runner Visalia, CA 26:10/M 2.3mph 166 29

65 238 MAYRA MUNOZ 01:21:22.14 Runner Visalia, CA 26:11/M 2.3mph 167 35

Masters Male 40 to 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 248 SHAUN ENDERTON 00:22:55.89 Runner 7:23/M 8.1mph 19 44

2 15 NICK MASCIA 00:27:34.32 Runner Visalia, CA 8:52/M 6.8mph 37 45

3 226 JOE TERRIBLE 00:28:36.55 Runner Visalia, CA 9:12/M 6.5mph 40 48

4 56 JOEL HERNANDEZ 00:28:50.24 Runner Dinuba, CA 9:17/M 6.5mph 42 44

5 215 JORGE CORRALES 00:29:18.61 Runner Visalia, CA 9:26/M 6.4mph 45 44

6 120 MARK LIGHTFOOT 00:29:51.84 Runner Springville, CA 9:36/M 6.2mph 48 48

7 37 SCOTT GREGORY 00:30:54.83 Runner Corcoran, CA 9:57/M 6.0mph 59 44
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5K Run HARVEST

Masters Male 40 to 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

8 55 JERMOHIAH
HUDSPETH

00:32:19.66 Runner Ivanhoe, CA 10:24/M 5.8mph 75 40

9 75 MARCOS ORTIZ 00:32:38.01 Runner Exeterxe, CA 10:30/M 5.7mph 79 41

10 81 OMAR GUZMAN 00:33:14.76 Runner Visalia, CA 10:42/M 5.6mph 80 41

11 80 ERIC QUINLEY 00:37:19.91 Runner Visalia, CA 12:01/M 5.0mph 97 40

12 89 DAVID DIELEMAN 00:37:27.61 Runner Visalia, CA 12:03/M 5.0mph 100 40

13 172 JOHN ZWONITZER 00:38:25.31 Runner Tulare, CA 12:22/M 4.9mph 103 48

14 107 ETHAN JONES 00:38:53.79 Runner Visalia, CA 12:31/M 4.8mph 108 44

15 159 SHANE MOSS 00:44:02.96 Runner Visalia, CA 14:10/M 4.2mph 136 46

16 173 DONALD WILBUR 00:44:41.33 Runner Hanford, CA 14:23/M 4.2mph 142 45

17 106 MIKE MAGGARD 00:45:44.30 Runner Visalia, CA 14:43/M 4.1mph 148 48

18 14 JERIMY PICKERING 00:51:23.94 Runner Tulare, CA 16:32/M 3.6mph 154 44

Masters Female 40 to 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 218 SUZY ALVAREZ 00:22:48.57 Runner Fresno, CA 7:20/M 8.2mph 16 46

2 231 MARIA E RODRIGUEZ 00:22:52.32 Runner Dinuba, CA 7:22/M 8.2mph 18 41

3 10 PHOEBE WEBER 00:25:26.69 Runner Visalia, CA 8:11/M 7.3mph 29 41

4 12 KARI GEIS 00:28:10.18 Runner Visalia, CA 9:04/M 6.6mph 39 42

5 163 JOENELL SANDOVAL 00:28:52.85 Runner Visalia, CA 9:17/M 6.5mph 43 41

6 73 ANNA HOWELL 00:29:58.04 Runner Visalia, CA 9:39/M 6.2mph 52 43

7 164 DANIELLE FORD 00:30:04.91 Runner VisaliaVisalia, CA 9:41/M 6.2mph 53 40

8 69 RAINBOW MOORE 00:31:25.35 Runner Visalia, CA 10:07/M 5.9mph 62 47

9 51 BERENIS BARRAGAN 00:32:08.55 Runner Tulare, CA 10:21/M 5.8mph 70 43

10 170 MARTHA ZWONITZER 00:37:00.56 Runner Tulare, CA 11:55/M 5.0mph 94 45

11 57 SALLY HERNANDEZ 00:38:32.31 Runner Dinuba, CA 12:24/M 4.8mph 104 43

12 101 SHELLEY MAGGARD 00:40:08.40 Runner Visalia, CA 12:55/M 4.6mph 118 46

13 6 MARIA J. GOMEZ-GUERRA 00:41:12.72 Runner Exeter, CA 13:16/M 4.5mph 122 46

14 3 ERICA MIRELES 00:41:57.81 Runner Visalia, CA 13:30/M 4.4mph 127 40

15 1 CYNTHIA VILLALOBOS 00:42:32.92 Runner Visalia, CA 13:41/M 4.4mph 129 43

16 35 YECENIA MARISCAL 00:42:43.13 Runner Orosi, CA 13:45/M 4.4mph 130 40

17 5 SYLVIA GOMEZ 00:43:10.19 Runner Tulare, CA 13:54/M 4.3mph 131 43

18 33 KATHRYN GOMES 00:43:31.08 Runner Tulare, CA 14:00/M 4.3mph 133 44

19 32 MELINDA MILLS 00:43:31.39 Runner Tulare, CA 14:00/M 4.3mph 134 44

20 108 JACKI JONES 00:47:07.24 Runner Visalia, CA 15:10/M 4.0mph 150 44

21 13 SHELLY PICKERING 00:51:25.19 Runner Tulare, CA 16:33/M 3.6mph 155 43

22 123 CAROL MALDONADO 00:51:38.09 Runner TulareTulare, CA 16:37/M 3.6mph 157 44

Seniors Male 50 to 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 224 MIKE BRAGG 00:20:48.59 Runner Visalia, CA 6:42/M 9.0mph 7 57

2 165 ALLAN LOMBARDI 00:23:09.93 Runner Visalia, CA 7:27/M 8.1mph 20 64

3 166 ALBERT CHAVES 00:23:38.47 Runner visalia, CA 7:36/M 7.9mph 21 59

4 4 TIM GREILICH 00:24:51.12 Runner Fresno, CA 8:00/M 7.5mph 26 57

5 162 SCOTT WEISENBORN 00:26:29.51 Runner Visalia, CA 8:31/M 7.0mph 32 54

6 109 DARYL HAARBERG 00:28:47.76 Runner Visalia, CA 9:16/M 6.5mph 41 58

7 146 SALVADOR ESPINO 00:30:45.71 Runner Visalia, CA 9:54/M 6.1mph 58 70

8 129 SHAWN CHANDLER 00:32:09.07 Runner Hanford, CA 10:21/M 5.8mph 71 53

9 22 SCOTT NUTTER 00:36:00.05 Runner Visalia, CA 11:35/M 5.2mph 88 54

10 34 BILL NEBE 00:38:41.12 Runner Visalia, CA 12:27/M 4.8mph 107 70

11 48 JOHNNY SEARCY 00:40:11.46 Runner Visalia, CA 12:56/M 4.6mph 119 61

12 102 BOBBY BRADLEY 00:44:06.31 Runner Visalia, CA 14:12/M 4.2mph 137 54

13 61 JEFF DEARBORN 00:44:16.56 Runner Visalia, CA 14:15/M 4.2mph 138 70

14 105 CHUCK MAGGARD 00:45:33.21 Runner Visalia, CA 14:40/M 4.1mph 146 50

15 77 STEVEN SHEESLEY 00:46:38.15 Runner Visalia, CA 15:01/M 4.0mph 149 60
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5K Run HARVEST

Seniors Female 50 to 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 144 JULIE DRAGT 00:27:33.71 Runner Hanford, CA 8:52/M 6.8mph 35 51

2 76 KATINA WILLIAMS 00:42:18.75 Runner Springville, CA 13:37/M 4.4mph 128 73

3 241 KATHY BRAGG 00:44:17.51 Runner Visalia, CA 14:15/M 4.2mph 139 56

4 154 CONNIE REYNA 00:48:57.30 Runner Parlier, CA 15:45/M 3.8mph 152 56

5 122 SHAUNA GUERRERO 00:51:37.10 Runner TulareTulare, CA 16:37/M 3.6mph 156 59

6 88 TABITHA SANCHEZ 00:53:14.83 Runner Fowler, CA 17:08/M 3.5mph 158 51

7 28 CECILE HARRELL 00:57:28.24 Runner Visalia, CA 18:30/M 3.2mph 159 59
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